



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(CRL) 2470/2024**

**ABDUL LATIF LEGAL HEIR OF LATE NAIM AHAMAD@
NADEEM AHAMAD**Petitioner

Through:

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR.Respondent
Through: **Ms. Rupali Bandopadhyay, ASC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

16.10.2024

List on 13th November, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 16, 2024

KG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any